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Bus 3515 Corroios (Estação) - Caparica (Pilotos) Go to website

Direction
R Nuno Tristão (Escola) — Corroios Estação P1

20 stops

Open route schedule

R Nuno Tristão (Escola)

Vila Nova Caparica R Vasco Gama Parque

Lazarim Pilotos En10-1 (R Bart Dias)

Lazarim (R Areeiro) Rotunda Campo Flores

Lazarim (EN 10-1) (X) Vale Figueira

Sobreda R J F Dias 25 (X) QTA Francesa

Sobreda (R Jaime Ferreira Dias 5)

Sobreda (R Liberdade 23) Igreja

Sobreda (ESP Cidadão) Jardim Zagalos

Sobreda (En10-1) QTA DA Caneira

Sobreda (En10-1 7A) Bº S João

Sobreda (En10-1) Pista Muncip Atletismo

Vale Figueira (EN 10-1) Entre Rotundas

VL Figueira (En10-1 KM 1 700)

Corroios (En10-1) R Casa Povo (128)

Corroios (En10-1) (X) ALT Moinho (Tunel)

Corroios (En10-1) R Casa Povo (Rotunda)

Corroios(R CID Almada) Farmacia Mercado

Corroios (AV VL Milhaços 30) - C Saúde

Corroios Estação P1

Route schedule
R Nuno Tristão (Escola) — Corroios Estação P1

Monday 06:00-20:15

Tuesday 06:00-20:30

Wednesday 06:00-20:15

Thursday 06:00-20:30

Friday 06:00-20:30

Saturday 06:35-20:30

Sunday 06:35-20:30

Route info

Direction: R Nuno Tristão (Escola)

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
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Direction
Corroios Estação P1 — R Nuno Tristão (Escola)

20 stops

Open route schedule

Corroios Estação P1

Corroios (AV VL Milhaços 30) - C Saúde

Corroios(R CID Almada) Farmacia Mercado

Corroios (En10-1) R Casa Povo (Rotunda)

Corroios (EN 10-1) Rotunda (Alto Moinho)

Corroios (En10-1) R Casa Povo (128)

VL Figueira (En10-1 KM 1 700)

Vale Figueira (EN 10-1) Entre Rotundas

Sobreda (En10-1) Pista Muncip Atletismo

Sobreda (En10-1 7A) Bº S João

Sobreda (En10-1) QTA DA Caneira

Sobreda (ESP Cidadão) Jardim Zagalos

Sobreda (R Liberdade 23) Igreja

Sobreda (R Jaime Ferreira Dias 5)

Sobreda R J F Dias 25 (X) QTA Francesa

Lazarim (EN 10-1) (X) Vale Figueira

Lazarim En10-1 (X) Costa (Campo Flores)

Lazarim Pilotos En10-1 (R Bart Dias)

Vila Nova Caparica R Vasco Gama Parque

R Nuno Tristão (Escola)

Route schedule
Corroios Estação P1 — R Nuno Tristão (Escola)

Monday 06:30-20:10

Tuesday 06:30-20:55

Wednesday 06:30-20:10

Thursday 06:30-20:55

Friday 06:30-20:55

Saturday 07:00-20:55

Sunday 07:00-20:55

Route info

Direction: Corroios Estação P1

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

3515 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Almada

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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